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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT) Kilohrad, Sonepat, Haryana

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IllT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13718

426

3188

165

6041

446

1992

222

1857

20515

806

3580

165

8837

631

5176

222

3107
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Technology(IT)

Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IIIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT)
Kilohrad, Sonepat,
Haryana

- -

Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

20547

937

3610

8139

821

2812

3061

22295

937

3942

9880

821

6024

3262
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https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

